Coaches:

¢ Michael Lockwood

Players (17)

NAME

Ashley Bell

Andra Benson
Zora Benson

Iris Boerman
Jaeda Broaster
Zoie Burke

Kendal Collins
Lindsey Fish
Isabelle Gustafson
Sarah Levine
Emily McNeil
Breanna Oaks-Doan
Corinna Petrich
Morgan Suwara
Erin Thompson
Reace Todi
Brooklyn Walker

Lansing
Girls Varsity Softball

. 2021 - 2022

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

POSITION
P, SS, UTIL
OF, UTIL
OF

C, OF, UTIL
OF, 1B

P, OF

OF, UTIL
OF, SS, INF
3B, OF, UTIL
OF, 1B

OF, UTIL
uTIL

SS, 3B, OF
OF, C, UTIL
OF, 3B

1B, OF

2B, 3B, UTIL

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
8
5
26
13
7
15
99
10
24
21
22
6
2
23
11
12
9
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